Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys
Team Results

Team type: pq Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 19 42
2 DC Everest 79 25
3 John Muir 127 33
4 Medford 133 14
5 Marshfield 137 12
6 Shawano Community 146 7
7 Horace Mann (Wausau) 152 13
8 James Williams 212 10
9 Wisconsin Rapids Area 225 13
10 Antigo 251 7

Team type: po Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 55 9
2 Three Lakes 86 6
3 Marathon Venture Academy 94 12
4 Minocqua 96 9
5 Ambherst 133 12
6 Waupaca 187 8
7 Edgar 189 5
8 Rosholt 195 5
9 Northland Pines 202 6
10 Tomahawk 215 12
11 lola-Scandinavia 219 5

Faith Christian Academy 3
Wittenberg Birnamwood 4
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 19, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 257  Fisher Carroll Stevens Point 00:10:47.9 1 1 5:23 min/m
2 291 Mattias Stoffel Stevens Point 00:11:12.5 2 2 5:36 min/m
3 99  Liam Hoerneman Marshfield 00:11:23.5 1 3 5:41 min/m
4 279  Eli Meeks Stevens Point 00:12:01.2 3 4 6:00 min/m
5 292  Jaxen Suehs Stevens Point 00:12:05.0 4 5 6:02 min/m
6 94  Dominick Blanchard Marshfield 00:12:15.4 2 6 6:07 min/m
7 264  Isaac Engevold Stevens Point 00:12:17.6 5 7 6:08 min/m
8 293  Eli Wojcik Stevens Point 00:12:18.2 6 8 6:09 min/m
9 853  Shepard Snider Antigo 00:12:18.2 1 9 6:09 min/m
10 286  Wyatt Peterson Stevens Point 00:12:19.0 7 10 6:09 min/m
11 23 Ryan Reif John Muir 00:12:19.5 1 11 6:09 min/m
12 269 Paxton Hidebrand Stevens Point 00:12:19.7 8 >7 6:09 min/m
13 278  Dominic Marshall Stevens Point 00:12:20.7 9 >7 6:10 min/m
14 261 Noah Cornell Stevens Point 00:12:21.1 10 >7 6:10 min/m
15 983  Channing Waksmonski James Williams 00:12:28.2 1 12 6:14 min/m
16 870  Jackson Heil DC Everest 00:12:29.6 1 13 6:14 min/m
17 295  Henry Zdroik Stevens Point 00:12:34.5 11 >7 6:17 min/m
18 283  Liam Newport Stevens Point 00:12:40.0 12 >7 6:20 min/m
19 882  Nicholas Sukup DC Everest 00:12:41.8 2 14 6:20 min/m
20 884  Owen Van Vuren DC Everest 00:12:48.9 3 15 6:24 min/m
21 258  Carsen Chiapuzio Stevens Point 00:12:57.9 13 >7 6:28 min/m
22 232 Beckett Hendricks Shawano Community 00:13:04.0 1 16 6:32 min/m
23 945  Jack Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:09.0 1 17 6:34 min/m
24 271 Adam Hyman Stevens Point 00:13:11.5 14 >7 6:35 min/m
25 876  Jaeden Melk DC Everest 00:13:16.2 4 18 6:38 min/m
26 276  Ayaan Malik Stevens Point 00:13:17.7 15 >7 6:38 min/m
27 887  CJ Wressell DC Everest 00:13:18.1 5 19 6:39 min/m
28 4 Matthew Chellevold John Muir 00:13:23.1 2 20 6:41 min/m
29 940  Connor Kraft Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:25.0 2 21 6:42 min/m
30 260  Cole Christopherson Stevens Point 00:13:29.2 16 >7 6:44 min/m
31 267  Trevor Goodell Stevens Point 00:13:29.5 17 >7 6:44 min/m
32 125  Oliver Daniels Medford 00:13:31.4 1 22 6:45 min/m
33 234  Blake Otto Shawano Community 00:13:33.2 2 23 6:46 min/m
34 275  Zachary Koeppel Stevens Point 00:13:36.0 18 >7 6:48 min/m
35 133  Parker Ried Medford 00:13:37.0 2 24 6:48 min/m
36 127  Tanner Gebauer Medford 00:13:42.2 3 25 6:51 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 19, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 255  Dylan Breneman Stevens Point 00:13:43.1 19 >7 6:51 min/m
38 942 Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:45.5 3 26 6:52 min/m
39 27 Everett Severson John Muir 00:13:47.2 3 27 6:53 min/m
40 285  Jack Osterberg Stevens Point 00:13:52.1 20 >7 6:56 min/m
41 888  Cole Zemke DC Everest 00:13:53.7 6 28 6:56 min/m
42 869 Carter Hansen DC Everest 00:13:53.9 7 29 6:56 min/m
43 885  August Wendorski DC Everest 00:13:54.7 8 >7 6:57 min/m
44 129 Jett Jones Medford 00:13:59.1 4 30 6:59 min/m
45 939  Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:13:59.2 4 31 6:59 min/m
46 136 Sawyer Seidl Medford 00:14:03.2 5 32 7:01 min/m
47 26  Jase Schumann John Muir 00:14:04.9 4 33 7:02 min/m
48 266 Noah Gollon Stevens Point 00:14:10.3 21 >7 7:05 min/m
49 231 Josiah Golie Shawano Community 00:14:12.4 3 34 7:06 min/m
50 235 Layden Plaster Shawano Community 00:14:19.9 4 35 7:09 min/m
51 10 Dominic Gumtz John Muir 00:14:23.2 5 36 7:11 min/m
52 103 Isaac Ryner Marshfield 00:14:23.4 3 37 7:11 min/m
53 230  Brayden Fish Shawano Community 00:14:26.2 5 38 7:13 min/m
54 868 Maddox Goetsch DC Everest 00:14:27.9 9 >7 7:13 min/m
55 134 Hudson Schilling Medford 00:14:28.0 6 39 7:14 min/m
56 383  Calvin Copas Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:30.5 1 40 7:15 min/m
57 290  Corbin Stevens Stevens Point 00:14:31.1 22 >7 7:15 min/m
58 388  Oliver Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:32.5 41 7:16 min/m
59 101 Daniel McKee Marshfield 00:14:32.7 4 42 7:16 min/m
60 982  Casey Waksmonski James Williams 00:14:34.2 43 7:17 min/m
61 284  Owen Olds Stevens Point 00:14:34.7 23 >7 7:17 min/m
62 19 Max Murphy John Muir 00:14:37.0 6 44 7:18 min/m
63 872 Kellen lkert DC Everest 00:14:38.0 10 >7 7:19 min/m
64 2 Jack Bushong John Muir 00:14:38.4 7 45 7:19 min/m
65 3 Greyson Calonder John Muir 00:14:41.5 8 >7 7:20 min/m
66 389  Saso Jackson Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:43.2 3 46 7:21 min/m
67 126 Marcin Gasek Medford 00:14:45.5 7 47 7:22 min/m
68 294 Gregory Zalesky Stevens Point 00:14:48.7 24 >7 7:24 min/m
69 394 Rydin Schider Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:53.5 4 48 7:26 min/m
70 100  Ryan Isenberg Marshfield 00:14:53.6 5 49 7:26 min/m
71 273 Calvin Keymer Stevens Point 00:14:53.9 25 >7 7:26 min/m
72 877 Camden Nelessen DC Everest 00:14:54.5 11 >7 7:27 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 270  Andrew Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 00:14:58.4 26 >7 7:29 min/m
74 254  Cutter Becker Stevens Point 00:15:04.7 27 >7 7:32 min/m
75 382  Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:15:06.9 5 50 7:33 min/m
76 25  Ethan Scharer John Muir 00:15:09.8 9 >7 7:34 min/m
7 16 Emmett Koser John Muir 00:15:20.7 10 >7 7:40 min/m
78 976  Max Cahee James Williams 00:15:21.1 3 51 7:40 min/m
79 980  Espen McMahon James Williams 00:15:24.0 4 52 7:42 min/m
80 9  Labron Griffin John Muir 00:15:28.2 11 >7 7:44 min/m
81 123 Aj Arndt Medford 00:15:29.2 8 >7 7:44 min/m
82 886  Reid Williams DC Everest 00:15:31.1 12 >7 7:45 min/m
83 855  Jacob Voss Antigo 00:15:32.5 2 53 7:46 min/m
84 975  Jacob Baumann James Williams 00:15:38.5 5 54 7:49 min/m
85 12 Brayden Hollander John Muir 00:15:40.2 12 >7 7:50 min/m
86 866  Emmett French DC Everest 00:15:40.5 13 >7 7:50 min/m
87 289  Carver Simmer Stevens Point 00:15:45.9 28 >7 7:52 min/m
88 287  Jackson Prendergast Stevens Point 00:15:47.5 29 >7 7:53 min/m
89 11 Lincoln Gusman John Muir 00:15:47.9 13 >7 7:53 min/m
90 288 Matthew Rosenau Stevens Point 00:15:52.2 30 >7 7:56 min/m
91 15 Declan Kelly John Muir 00:15:55.2 14 >7 7:57 min/m
92 132 Will Mundt Medford 00:16:04.2 9 >7 8:02 min/m
93 854  Isaac Voss Antigo 00:16:05.6 3 55 8:02 min/m
94 862 Brady Baumann DC Everest 00:16:06.7 14 >7 8:03 min/m
95 978  Jack Congdon James Williams 00:16:08.2 6 56 8:04 min/m
96 943  Grant Naber Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:09.6 5 57 8:04 min/m
97 233  Jace Mailahn Shawano Community 00:16:10.2 6 58 8:05 min/m
98 873 Ryan Juarez DC Everest 00:16:11.1 15 >7 8:05 min/m
99 28  Cameron Van Asten John Muir 00:16:11.5 15 >7 8:05 min/m
100 880  Matthew Rodziewicz DC Everest 00:16:13.8 16 >7 8:06 min/m
101 30 Luke Weddle John Muir 00:16:14.0 16 >7 8:07 min/m
102 874 EliKing DC Everest 00:16:22.5 17 >7 8:11 min/m
103 29  Simon VanderKoy John Muir 00:16:22.7 17 >7 8:11 min/m
104 997  Cyrus Adams John Muir 00:16:26.0 18 >7 8:13 min/m
105 867  Kai Geisendorfer DC Everest 00:16:26.0 18 >7 8:13 min/m
106 944  Alex Nowak Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:27.2 6 59 8:13 min/m
107 282  Christian Naas Stevens Point 00:16:28.0 31 >7 8:14 min/m
108 998  William Anderson John Muir 00:16:31.6 19 >7 8:15 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 281  Corbin Mroczenski Stevens Point 00:16:39.3 32 >7 8:19 min/m
110 398 Bennet Sova Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:40.4 6 60 8:20 min/m
1M1 104  Charles Stefanski Marshfield 00:16:40.6 6 61 8:20 min/m
112 7 Samuel Finamore John Muir 00:16:49.2 20 >7 8:24 min/m
113 256  James Brown Stevens Point 00:16:50.5 33 >7 8:25 min/m
114 5  Henry Clark John Muir 00:17:00.2 21 >7 8:30 min/m
115 396  Zeke Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:01.9 7 62 8:30 min/m
116 863  Julius Bell DC Everest 00:17:03.1 19 >7 8:31 min/m
117 977  Ryder Clark James Williams 00:17:06.9 7 63 8:33 min/m
118 32 Hunter Zastrow John Muir 00:17:09.0 22 >7 8:34 min/m
119 107 Jackson Zimmermann Marshfield 00:17:09.4 7 64 8:34 min/m
120 946  Jonathan Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:13.9 7 65 8:36 min/m
121 948  Erik Welander Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:14.3 8 >7 8:37 min/m
122 938 Paul Chan Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:21.0 9 >7 8:40 min/m
123 393  Bennett Patterson Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:24.2 8 >7 8:42 min/m
124 14 Alexander Holzen John Muir 00:17:28.2 23 >7 8:44 min/m
125 883  Abel Thompson DC Everest 00:17:32.2 20 >7 8:46 min/m
126 128  Jacob Hraby Medford 00:17:34.2 10 >7 8:47 min/m
127~ 1000 Brock Bronsteatter John Muir 00:17:41.7 24 >7 8:50 min/m
128 1 Julian Brown John Muir 00:17:45.0 25 >7 8:52 min/m
129 274 Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point 00:17:46.6 34 >7 8:53 min/m
130 124 Samuel Bach Medford 00:17:48.4 11 >7 8:54 min/m
131 386 Cyrus Goza Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:51.5 9 >7 8:55 min/m
132 852 Logan Rowe Antigo 00:17:56.6 4 66 8:58 min/m
133 277  Cal Marquardt Stevens Point 00:18:00.2 35 >7 9:00 min/m
134 18  Tenzo Lor John Muir 00:18:00.5 26 >7 9:00 min/m
135 31 Jack Young John Muir 00:18:09.7 27 >7 9:04 min/m
136 890 Henry Zimmermann DC Everest 00:18:12.7 21 >7 9:06 min/m
137 878  Parker Plante DC Everest 00:18:13.9 22 >7 9:06 min/m
138 265 Xavier Gilmeister Stevens Point 00:18:19.4 36 >7 9:09 min/m
139 236 Leland Vele Shawano Community 00:18:26.2 7 67 9:13 min/m
140 851 Kayden Philipps Antigo 00:18:29.9 5 68 9:14 min/m
141 268 Thomas Hagen Stevens Point 00:18:31.3 37 >7 9:15 min/m
142 879  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 00:18:39.2 23 >7 9:19 min/m
143 881 Owen Seeley DC Everest 00:18:41.5 24 >7 9:20 min/m
144 13 Owen Holmgreen John Muir 00:18:44.9 28 >7 9:22 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 262  Avery Corse Stevens Point 00:18:49.4 38 >7 9:24 min/m
146 135  Joseph Schuler Medford 00:18:51.2 12 >7 9:25 min/m
147 947  Jacob Wanish Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:52.5 10 >7 9:26 min/m
148 280 Tristan Meredith Stevens Point 00:18:55.8 39 >7 9:27 min/m
149 131 James Miicke Medford 00:18:59.4 13 >7 9:29 min/m
150 95  Felix Bohman Marshfield 00:18:59.6 8 >7 9:29 min/m
151 102 Corbin Pike Marshfield 00:19:00.7 9 >7 9:30 min/m
152 8  Michael Graveen John Muir 00:19:08.7 29 >7 9:34 min/m
153 979  Jaxon Eades James Williams 00:19:08.8 8 >7 9:34 min/m
154 999  Ryan Blaubach John Muir 00:19:24.5 30 >7 9:42 min/m
155 259  George Chrisinger Stevens Point 00:19:32.6 40 >7 9:46 min/m
156 850  Lolynd Nelson Antigo 00:19:38.9 6 69 9:49 min/m
157 950  Jude Wright Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:19:41.2 1 >7 9:50 min/m
158 263  Eli Curwen Stevens Point 00:19:41.2 4 >7 9:50 min/m
159 97  Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 00:19:59.6 10 >7 9:59 min/m
160 384  Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:20:01.5 10 >7 10:00 min/m
161 941  lan Lee Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:20:14.7 12 >7 10:07 min/m
162 981 Patrick Sparks James Williams 00:20:15.3 9 >7 10:07 min/m
163 849 Harvey Holup Antigo 00:20:20.0 7 70 10:10 min/m
164 984  Westly Zettler James Williams 00:20:40.0 10 >7 10:20 min/m
165 949  Coal Wilson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:20:53.3 13 >7 10:26 min/m
166 20  Timothy Neilitz John Muir 00:21:04.5 31 >7 10:32 min/m
167 96  Judah Collins Marshfield 00:21:06.8 1 >7 10:33 min/m
168 6  Joe Crandall John Muir 00:21:09.1 32 >7 10:34 min/m
169 17 Samuel Laduron John Muir 00:21:19.9 33 >7 10:39 min/m
170 130 Nicholas Langdon Medford 00:21:24.8 14 >7 10:42 min/m
171 395 George Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:21:32.0 11 >7 10:46 min/m
172 864  Cole Chase DC Everest 00:22:42.4 25 >7 11:21 min/m
173 392  Brayden Osowski Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:23:19.5 12 >7 11:39 min/m
174 272 Landon Johnson Stevens Point 00:23:35.0 42 >7 11:47 min/m
175 106  Cole Tucker Marshfield 00:26:41.8 12 >7 13:20 min/m
176 385  Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:27:55.8 13 >7 13:57 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Overall Results :

September 19, 2024

Boys

D2 Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 219  Gabe Mueller Rosholt 00:11:45.3 1 1 5:52 min/m
2 158  Brayden Kelly Minocqua 00:12:04.8 1 2 6:02 min/m
3 320  Matthew Potrykus Three Lakes 00:12:19.7 1 3 6:09 min/m
4 322 Charlie Welsh Three Lakes 00:12:26.6 2 4 6:13 min/m
5 198  Chase Schmidt Phillips 00:12:44.2 1 5 6:22 min/m
6 81  Grayson Johnson Marathon Venture Academ 00:12:45.1 1 6 6:22 min/m
7 159  Colin McKinney Minocqua 00:12:48.9 2 7 6:24 min/m
8 165 Kaden Redman Minocqua 00:12:49.1 3 8 6:24 min/m
9 830  Lucas Wucherer Amherst 00:12:51.4 1 9 6:25 min/m
10 197 Christopher Parker Phillips 00:13:17.6 2 10 6:38 min/m
11 193  Travis Henney Phillips 00:13:35.4 3 11 6:47 min/m
12 411 Maksym Guk Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:43.7 1 <5 6:51 min/m
13 413 Monty Salvesen Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:45.4 2 <5 6:52 min/m
14 968  John Mork lola-Scandinavia 00:13:47.0 1 12 6:53 min/m
15 196  Jack McCormick Phillips 00:13:48.4 4 13 6:54 min/m
16 319  Zachary DeHaan Three Lakes 00:13:54.7 3 14 6:57 min/m
17 359  Sawyer Drankus Waupaca 00:13:58.4 1 15 6:59 min/m
18 199 Tyler Smith Phillips 00:14:05.9 5 16 7:02 min/m
19 82  Joe Kindlarski Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:06.0 2 17 7:03 min/m
20 79 Sam Hanneman Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:10.0 3 18 7:05 min/m
21 184  Nelson Kirschbaum Northland Pines 00:14:12.6 1 19 7:06 min/m
22 342 Connor Zorn Tomahawk 00:14:15.7 1 20 7:07 min/m
23 933  Bennett DeRuyter Faith Christian Academy 00:14:17.2 1 <5 7:08 min/m
24 412 LeviKrull Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:20.5 3 <5 7:10 min/m
25 969  Parker Poehlman lola-Scandinavia 00:14:25.2 2 21 7:12 min/m
26 923 Joey Martin Edgar 00:14:26.8 1 22 7:13 min/m
27 926  Aidan Sondelski Edgar 00:14:27.5 2 23 7:13 min/m
28 323  Logan Welsh Three Lakes 00:14:34.1 4 24 7:17 min/m
29 187  Anthony Wiler Northland Pines 00:14:40.1 2 25 7:20 min/m
30 86  Dayne Switlick Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:43.1 4 26 7:21 min/m
31 77 Wyatt Digman Marathon Venture Academ 00:14:43.3 5 27 7:21 min/m
32 824 Oliver Scheunemann Amherst 00:14:44.0 2 28 7:22 min/m
33 221  Garrett Pliska Rosholt 00:14:44.5 2 29 7:22 min/m
34 817 August Bushman Amherst 00:14:50.0 3 30 7:25 min/m
35 222 Jacob Pliska Rosholt 00:14:54.1 3 31 7:27 min/m
36 822  Cooper Leck Amherst 00:15:02.4 4 32 7:31 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 6 of 8

9/19/24 7:25:08 PM www.performancetiming.com




Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

D2 Boys

September 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 332
38 821
39 927
40 195
41 200
42 361
43 160
44 161
45 321
46 924
47 357
48 194
49 364
50 83
51 186
52 358
53 163
54 335
55 814
56 823
57 156
58 181
59 966
60 328
61 318
62 76
63 339
64 185
65 360
66 75
67 363
68 78
69 333
70 331
71 72
72 827

Hector Luna Perez
Matteo Impullitti
Kodi Werner
Collyn Liebe
Colton Tingo
Myles Lenzing
Grady McKinney
Jay Moore

Merlin Stauffer
Brennan Mueller
Vincent Chouinard
Oliver Knudsen
Ezra Woodliff
William Lang
Colin Miller
Theodore Doscher
Finn Paetow
Kamron Ristau
Huxley Barbier
Kendal Podeszwa
Tanner Copeland
Austin Fuller
Daniel Burns

Levi Cerkas
Jaymz Comella
Declyn Digman
Tripp Tabbert
Ryan McGrath
Aaron Jones
Parker Cihlar
Odin Webster
Blake Dodson
Max Micke
Chastin Dziura
Darben Altenhofen

Asher Towne

9/19/24 7:25:08 PM

Tomahawk
Ambherst
Edgar
Phillips
Phillips
Waupaca
Minocqua
Minocqua
Three Lakes
Edgar
Waupaca
Phillips

Waupaca

Marathon Venture Academ'

Northland Pines
Waupaca
Minocqua
Tomahawk
Ambherst
Ambherst
Minocqua
Northland Pines
lola-Scandinavia
Tomahawk

Three Lakes

Marathon Venture Academ'

Tomahawk
Northland Pines

Waupaca

Marathon Venture Academ'

Waupaca

Marathon Venture Academ'

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Marathon Venture Academ:

Ambherst

00:15:03.5
00:15:08.2
00:15:19.7
00:15:19.9
00:15:20.7
00:15:28.8
00:15:30.0
00:15:35.1
00:15:38.4
00:15:39.4
00:15:43.0
00:15:43.6
00:15:44.7
00:15:47.5
00:15:49.7
00:15:53.0
00:15:56.3
00:15:57.4
00:16:04.8
00:16:08.2
00:16:09.7
00:16:12.1
00:16:15.7
00:16:41.5
00:16:44.2
00:16:46.2
00:16:54.2
00:17:14.1
00:17:16.7
00:17:18.0
00:17:18.7
00:17:30.6
00:17:34.2
00:17:38.7
00:18:00.7
00:18:00.8
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
>7
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
>7
61
>7
62
63
>7
>7

7:31 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:23 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:49 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:00 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys
Overall Results : D2 Boys Male
September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 935  AJ Stenger Faith Christian Academy 00:18:22.0 2 <5 9:11 min/m
74 80  Jodan Henrichs Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:30.0 11 >7 9:15 min/m
75 965  Ethan Brown lola-Scandinavia 00:18:30.0 4 64 9:15 min/m
76 84  Liam Miller Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:31.2 12 >7 9:15 min/m
77 220 Rafael Mueller Rosholt 00:18:34.3 4 65 9:17 min/m
78 410  Flynn Bushman Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:18:35.2 4 <5 9:17 min/m
79 819 Heinrich Gough Amherst 00:18:56.1 9 >7 9:28 min/m
80 1565  Oakley Ciskowski Minocqua 00:18:56.7 8 >7 9:28 min/m
81 192 Daniel Clark Phillips 00:19:09.0 9 >7 9:34 min/m
82 182 Jarrett Grassl Northland Pines 00:19:10.1 6 66 9:35 min/m
83 362  Josiah Schlie Waupaca 00:19:36.5 8 >7 9:48 min/m
84 330 Max Childers Tomahawk 00:19:44.6 8 >7 9:52 min/m
85 820 Leo Haney Amherst 00:19:53.5 10 >7 9:56 min/m
86 922  Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt Edgar 00:19:58.8 5 67 9:59 min/m
87 816  Andrew Brown Amherst 00:20:25.5 11 >7 10:12 min/m
88 334 Vallyn Ott Tomahawk 00:20:45.5 9 >7 10:22 min/m
89 340 George VanAsten Tomahawk 00:21:08.0 10 >7 10:34 min/m
90 164  Carson Petersohn Minocqua 00:21:12.1 9 >7 10:36 min/m
91 818  Nathan Danz Amherst 00:21:17.9 12 >7 10:38 min/m
92 967  Nikkoli Dominguez lola-Scandinavia 00:21:22.7 5 68 10:41 min/m
93 337  Zachary Scott Tomahawk 00:22:52.4 1 >7 11:26 min/m
94 336  Eli Scott Tomahawk 00:23:08.8 12 >7 11:34 min/m
95 218  Ethan Cline Rosholt 00:24:17.2 5 69 12:08 min/m
96 934  Colton Kraus Faith Christian Academy 00:25:29.4 3 <5 12:44 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/19/24 7:25:08 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 8 of 8




Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:58:24.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 257 Fisher Carroll 10:47.9 1

2 2 291 Mattias Stoffel 11:12.5 2

3 4 279 Eli Meeks 12:01.2 4

4 5 292 Jaxen Suehs 12:05.0 5

5 7 264 Isaac Engevold 12:17.6 7

6 8 293 Eli Wojcik 12:18.2 8

7 10 286 Wyatt Peterson 12:19.0 10
8 12 269 Paxton Hidebrand 12:19.7 >7
9 13 278 Dominic Marshall 12:20.7 >7
10 14 261 Noah Cornell 12:21.1 >7
11 17 295 Henry Zdroik 12:34.5 >7
12 18 283 Liam Newport 12:40.0 >7
13 21 258 Carsen Chiapuzio 12:57.9 >7
14 24 271 Adam Hyman 13:11.5 >7
15 26 276 Ayaan Malik 13:17.7 >7
16 30 260 Cole Christopherson 13:29.2 >7
17 31 267 Trevor Goodell 13:29.5 >7
18 34 275 Zachary Koeppel 13:36.0 >7
19 37 255 Dylan Breneman 13:43.1 >7
20 40 285 Jack Osterberg 13:52.1 >7
21 48 266 Noah Gollon 14:10.3 >7
22 57 290 Corbin Stevens 14:31.1 >7
23 61 284 Owen Olds 14:34.7 >7
24 68 294 Gregory Zalesky 14:48.7 >7
25 71 273 Calvin Keymer 14:53.9 >7
26 73 270 Andrew Hinchcliffe 14:58.4 >7
27 74 254 Cutter Becker 15:04.7 >7
28 87 289 Carver Simmer 15:45.9 >7
29 88 287 Jackson Prendergast 15:47.5 >7
30 90 288 Matthew Rosenau 15:52.2 >7
31 107 282 Christian Naas 16:28.0 >7
32 109 281 Corbin Mroczenski 16:39.3 >7
33 113 256 James Brown 16:50.5 >7
34 129 274 Andrew Knowlton 17:46.6 >7
35 133 277 Cal Marquardt 18:00.2 >7
36 138 265 Xavier Gilmeister 18:19.4 >7
37 141 268 Thomas Hagen 18:31.3 >7
38 145 262 Avery Corse 18:49.4 >7
39 148 280 Tristan Meredith 18:55.8 >7
40 155 259 George Chrisinger 19:32.6 >7
41 158 263 Eli Curwen 19:41.2 >7
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Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:58:24.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
42 174 272 Landon Johnson 23:35.0 >7

Team result: 79

Team name: DC Everest

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:04:34.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 870 Jackson Heil 12:29.6 13
2 19 882 Nicholas Sukup 12:41.8 14
3 20 884 Owen Van Vuren 12:48.9 15
4 25 876 Jaeden Melk 13:16.2 18
5 27 887 CJ Wressell 13:18.1 19
6 41 888 Cole Zemke 13:53.7 28
7 42 869 Carter Hansen 13:53.9 29
8 43 885 August Wendorski 13:54.7 >7
9 54 868 Maddox Goetsch 14:27.9 >7
10 63 872 Kellen Ikert 14:38.0 >7
11 72 877 Camden Nelessen 14:54.5 >7
12 82 886 Reid Williams 15:31.1 >7
13 86 866 Emmett French 15:40.5 >7
14 94 862 Brady Baumann 16:06.7 >7
15 98 873 Ryan Juarez 16:11.1 >7
16 100 880 Matthew Rodziewicz 16:13.8 >7
17 102 874 Eli King 16:22.5 >7
18 105 867 Kai Geisendorfer 16:26.0 >7
19 116 863 Julius Bell 17:03.1 >7
20 125 883 Abel Thompson 17:32.2 >7
21 136 890 Henry Zimmermann 18:12.7 >7
22 137 878 Parker Plante 18:13.9 >7
23 142 879 Braylon Pochinski 18:39.2 >7
24 143 881 Owen Seeley 18:41.5 >7
25 172 864 Cole Chase 22:42.4 >7

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 127 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:07:58.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 19, 2024
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Team result: 127

Team name: John Muir

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:07:58.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 23 Ryan Reif 12:19.5 11
2 28 4 Matthew Chellevold 13:23.1 20
3 39 27 Everett Severson 13:47.2 27
4 47 26 Jase Schumann 14:04.9 33
5 51 10 Dominic Gumtz 14:23.2 36
6 62 19 Max Murphy 14:37.0 44
7 64 2 Jack Bushong 14:38.4 45
8 65 3 Greyson Calonder 14:41.5 >7
9 76 25 Ethan Scharer 15:09.8 >7
10 77 16 Emmett Koser 15:20.7 >7
11 80 9 Labron Griffin 15:28.2 >7
12 85 12 Brayden Hollander 15:40.2 >7
13 89 11 Lincoln Gusman 15:47.9 >7
14 91 15 Declan Kelly 15:55.2 >7
15 99 28 Cameron Van Asten 16:11.5 >7
16 101 30 Luke Weddle 16:14.0 >7
17 103 29 Simon VanderKoy 16:22.7 >7
18 104 997 Cyrus Adams 16:26.0 >7
19 108 998 William Anderson 16:31.6 >7
20 112 7 Samuel Finamore 16:49.2 >7
21 114 5 Henry Clark 17:00.2 >7
22 118 32 Hunter Zastrow 17:09.0 >7
23 124 14 Alexander Holzen 17:28.2 >7
24 127 1000 Brock Bronsteatter 17:41.7 >7
25 128 1 Julian Brown 17:45.0 >7
26 134 18 Tenzo Lor 18:00.5 >7
27 135 31 Jack Young 18:09.7 >7
28 144 13 Owen Holmgreen 18:44.9 >7
29 152 8 Michael Graveen 19:08.7 >7
30 154 999 Ryan Blaubach 19:24.5 >7
31 166 20 Timothy Neilitz 21:04.5 >7
32 168 6 Joe Crandall 21:09.1 >7
33 169 17 Samuel Laduron 21:19.9 >7

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Medford
Team result: 133

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:08:53.2

Finish Time

Team Points

September 19, 2024
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Team name: Medford
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:08:53.2

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 125 Oliver Daniels 13:31.4 22
2 35 133 Parker Ried 13:37.0 24
3 36 127 Tanner Gebauer 13:42.2 25
4 44 129 Jett Jones 13:59.1 30
5 46 136 Sawyer Seidl 14:03.2 32
6 55 134 Hudson Schilling 14:28.0 39
7 67 126 Marcin Gasek 14:45.5 47
8 81 123 Aj Arndt 15:29.2 >7
9 92 132 Will Mundt 16:04.2 >7
10 126 128 Jacob Hraby 17:34.2 >7
11 130 124 Samuel Bach 17:48.4 >7
12 146 135 Joseph Schuler 18:51.2 >7
13 149 131 James Miicke 18:59.4 >7
14 170 130 Nicholas Langdon 21:24.8 >7

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 137

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:07:28.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 99 Liam Hoerneman 11:23.5 3
2 6 94 Dominick Blanchard 12:15.4 6
3 52 103 Isaac Ryner 14:23.4 37
4 59 101 Daniel McKee 14:32.7 42
5 70 100 Ryan Isenberg 14:53.6 49
6 111 104 Charles Stefanski 16:40.6 61
7 119 107 Jackson Zimmermann 17:09.4 64
8 150 95 Felix Bohman 18:59.6 >7
9 151 102 Corbin Pike 19:00.7 >7
10 159 97 Jackson Frydenlund 19:59.6 >7
11 167 96 Judah Collins 21:06.8 >7
12 175 106 Cole Tucker 26:41.8 >7

Team name: Shawano Community
Team result: 146

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:09:35.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 232 Beckett Hendricks 13:04.0 16
2 33 234 Blake Otto 13:33.2 23
3 49 231 Josiah Golie 14:12.4 34
4 50 235 Layden Plaster 14:19.9 35
5 53 230 Brayden Fish 14:26.2 38
6 97 233 Jace Mailahn 16:10.2 58
7 139 236 Leland Vele 18:26.2 67

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 152

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:10:28.5

Finish Time

Team Points

September 19, 2024
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Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:10:28.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 945 Jack Trombley 13:09.0 17
2 29 940 Connor Kraft 13:25.0 21
3 38 942 Nolan Leonhard 13:45.5 26
4 45 939 Creighton Kettleson 13:59.2 31
5 96 943 Grant Naber 16:09.6 57
6 106 944 Alex Nowak 16:27.2 59
7 120 946 Jonathan Trombley 17:13.9 65
8 121 948 Erik Welander 17:14.3 >7
9 122 938 Paul Chan 17:21.0 >7
10 147 947 Jacob Wanish 18:52.5 >7
11 157 950 Jude Wright 19:41.2 >7
12 161 941 lan Lee 20:14.7 >7
13 165 949 Coal Wilson 20:53.3 >7
Team name: James Williams
Team result: 212 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:13:26.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 983 Channing Waksmonski 12:28.2 12
2 60 982 Casey Waksmonski 14:34.2 43
3 78 976 Max Cahee 15:21.1 51
4 79 980 Espen McMahon 15:24.0 52
5 84 975 Jacob Baumann 15:38.5 54
6 95 978 Jack Congdon 16:08.2 56
7 117 977 Ryder Clark 17:06.9 63
8 153 979 Jaxon Eades 19:08.8 >7
9 162 981 Patrick Sparks 20:15.3 >7
10 164 984 Westly Zettler 20:40.0 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:13:46.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 383 Calvin Copas 14:30.5 40
2 58 388 Oliver Hoffman 14:32.5 41
3 66 389 Saso Jackson 14:43.2 46
4 69 394 Rydin Schider 14:53.5 48
5 75 382 Nolan Braund 15:06.9 50
6 110 398 Bennet Sova 16:40.4 60
7 115 396 Zeke Schultz 17:01.9 62
8 123 393 Bennett Patterson 17:24.2 >7
9 131 386 Cyrus Goza 17:51.5 >7
10 160 384 Chase Fessler 20:01.5 >7
11 171 395 George Schultz 21:32.0 >7
12 173 392 Brayden Osowski 23:19.5 >7
13 176 385 Aidan Gonzalez 27:55.8 >7

September 19, 2024
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Team name: Antigo
Team result: 251

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:20:23.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 853 Shepard Snider 12:18.2 9
2 83 855 Jacob Voss 15:32.5 53
3 93 854 Isaac Voss 16:05.6 55
4 132 852 Logan Rowe 17:56.6 66
5 140 851 Kayden Philipps 18:29.9 68
6 156 850 Lolynd Nelson 19:38.9 69
7 163 849 Harvey Holup 20:20.0 70
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:07:31.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 198 Chase Schmidt 12:44.2 5
2 10 197 Christopher Parker 13:17.6 10
3 11 193 Travis Henney 13:35.4 11
4 15 196 Jack McCormick 13:48.4 13
5 18 199 Tyler Smith 14:05.9 16
6 40 195 Collyn Liebe 15:19.9 36
7 41 200 Colton Tingo 15:20.7 37
8 48 194 Oliver Knudsen 15:43.6 >7
9 81 192 Daniel Clark 19:09.0 >7
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:08:53.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 320 Matthew Potrykus 12:19.7 3
2 4 322 Charlie Welsh 12:26.6 4
3 16 319 Zachary DeHaan 13:54.7 14
4 28 323 Logan Welsh 14:34 1 24
5 45 321 Merlin Stauffer 15:38.4 41
6 61 318 Jaymz Comella 16:44.2 56

Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 94

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:10:27.7

September 19, 2024

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 81 Grayson Johnson 12:45.1 6
2 19 82 Joe Kindlarski 14:06.0 17
3 20 79 Sam Hanneman 14:10.0 18
4 30 86 Dayne Switlick 14:43.1 26
5 31 77 Wyatt Digman 14:43.3 27
6 50 83 William Lang 15:47.5 45
7 62 76 Declyn Digman 16:46.2 57
8 66 75 Parker Cihlar 17:18.0 >7
9 68 78 Blake Dodson 17:30.6 >7
10 71 72 Darben Altenhofen 18:00.7 >7
11 74 80 Jodan Henrichs 18:30.0 >7
12 76 84 Liam Miller 18:31.2 >7
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Team name:

Minocqua

Team result: 96

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:08:48.2

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 158 Brayden Kelly 12:04.8 2
2 7 159 Colin McKinney 12:48.9 7
3 8 165 Kaden Redman 12:491 8
4 43 160 Grady McKinney 15:30.0 39
5 44 161 Jay Moore 15:35.1 40
6 53 163 Finn Paetow 15:56.3 48
7 57 156 Tanner Copeland 16:09.7 52
8 80 155 Oakley Ciskowski 18:56.7 >7
9 90 164 Carson Petersohn 21:121 >7

Team name: Amherst
Team result: 133

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:12:36.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 830 Lucas Wucherer 12:51.4 9
2 32 824 Oliver Scheunemann 14:44.0 28
3 34 817 August Bushman 14:50.0 30
4 36 822 Cooper Leck 15:02.4 32
5 38 821 Matteo Impullitti 15:08.2 34
6 55 814 Huxley Barbier 16:04.8 50
7 56 823 Kendal Podeszwa 16:08.2 51
8 72 827 Asher Towne 18:00.8 >7
9 79 819 Heinrich Gough 18:56.1 >7
10 85 820 Leo Haney 19:53.5 >7
11 87 816 Andrew Brown 20:25.5 >7
12 91 818 Nathan Danz 21:17.9 >7

Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 187

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:16:48.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 359 Sawyer Drankus 13:58.4 15
2 42 361 Myles Lenzing 15:28.8 38
3 47 357 Vincent Chouinard 15:43.0 43
4 49 364 Ezra Woodliff 15:44.7 44
5 52 358 Theodore Doscher 15:53.0 47
6 65 360 Aaron Jones 17:16.7 60
7 67 363 Odin Webster 17:18.7 61
8 83 362 Josiah Schlie 19:36.5 >7
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:19:52.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 923 Joey Martin 14:26.8 22
2 27 926 Aidan Sondelski 14:27.5 23
3 39 927 Kodi Werner 15:19.7 35
4 46 924 Brennan Mueller 15:39.4 42
5 86 922 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 19:58.8 67

September 19, 2024
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Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:24:15.6
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 219 Gabe Mueller 11:45.3 1
2 33 221 Garrett Pliska 14:44.5 29
3 35 222 Jacob Pliska 14:54 1 31
4 77 220 Rafael Mueller 18:34.3 65
5 95 218 Ethan Cline 24:17.2 69
Team name: Northland Pines
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:18:08.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 184 Nelson Kirschbaum 14:12.6 19
2 29 187 Anthony Wiler 14:40.1 25
3 51 186 Colin Miller 15:49.7 46
4 58 181 Austin Fuller 16:12.1 53
5 64 185 Ryan McGrath 17:14 1 59
6 82 182 Jarrett Grassl 19:10.1 66
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:18:52.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 342 Connor Zorn 14:15.7 20
2 37 332 Hector Luna Perez 15:03.5 33
3 54 335 Kamron Ristau 15:57.4 49
4 60 328 Levi Cerkas 16:41.5 55
5 63 339 Tripp Tabbert 16:54.2 58
6 69 333 Max Micke 17:34.2 62
7 70 331 Chastin Dziura 17:38.7 63
8 84 330 Max Childers 19:44.6 >7
9 88 334 Vallyn Ott 20:45.5 >7
10 89 340 George VanAsten 21:08.0 >7
11 93 337 Zachary Scott 22:52.4 >7
12 94 336 Eli Scott 23:08.8 >7
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:24:20.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 968 John Mork 13:47.0 12
2 25 969 Parker Poehlman 14:25.2 21
3 59 966 Daniel Burns 16:15.7 54
4 75 965 Ethan Brown 18:30.0 64
5 92 967 Nikkoli Dominguez 21:22.7 68
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 933 Bennett DeRuyter 14:17.2 <5
2 73 935 AJ Stenger 18:22.0 <5
3 96 934 Colton Kraus 25:29.4 <5

September 19, 2024
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Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 411 Maksym Guk 13:43.7 <5
2 13 413 Monty Salvesen 13:45.4 <5
3 24 412 Levi Krull 14:20.5 <5
4 78 410 Flynn Bushman 18:35.2 <5
September 19, 2024 Page 9 of 9



Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls
Team Results

Team type: D1 Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 61 18
2 John Muir 84 36
3 Horace Mann (Wausau) 104 11
4 DC Everest 130 30
5 Wisconsin Rapids Area 136 9
6 Shawano Community 161 14
7 James Williams 168 1
8 Marshfield 182 13
9 Medford 187 13
10 Antigo 187 5

Prairie River 4

Team type: D2 Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 46 12
2 Minocqua 50 15
3 Wittenberg Birnamwood 64 13
4 Ambherst 120 17
5 Waupaca 142 15
6 Rosholt 153 7
7 Tomahawk 209 12
8 lola-Scandinavia 215 5
9 Edgar 240 5
10 Marathon Venture Academy 244 6

Faith Christian Academy 1
Northland Pines 4
Three Lakes 4
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
Girls

Overall Results :

September 19, 2024

D1 Girls

Female

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 306 Megan Hyman Stevens Point 00:12:43.2 1 1 6:21 min/m
2 115 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 00:12:59.3 1 2 6:29 min/m
3 307  Emily Jarabek Stevens Point 00:13:37.2 2 3 6:48 min/m
4 920  Allie VanSlyke DC Everest 00:13:55.5 1 4 6:57 min/m
5 964  Elise Wetzsteon Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:08.8 1 5 7:04 min/m
6 856  Elise Ferg Antigo 00:14:09.9 1 6 7:04 min/m
7 860 Layla Tainter Antigo 00:14:09.9 2 7 7:04 min/m
8 60  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 00:14:11.1 1 8 7:05 min/m
9 956  Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:13.9 2 9 7:06 min/m
10 399  Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:18.7 1 10 7:09 min/m
11 406  Harper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:14:20.0 2 11 7:10 min/m
12 66  Ellery Weddle John Muir 00:14:23.4 2 12 7:11 min/m
13 149  Melanie Richter Medford 00:14:27.7 1 13 7:13 min/m
14 55  Lucy McCorison John Muir 00:14:29.3 3 14 7:14 min/m
15 316  Fiona Todd Stevens Point 00:14:30.1 3 15 7:15 min/m
16 960  Annie Peterson Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:35.4 3 16 7:17 min/m
17 252 Madilyn Powers Shawano Community 00:14:37.4 1 17 7:18 min/m
18 121 Emilia Tippen Marshfield 00:14:38.4 2 18 7:19 min/m
19 250  Alayla O'Kimosh Shawano Community 00:14:46.3 2 19 7:23 min/m
20 300  Lucy Castleberg Stevens Point 00:14:47.1 4 20 7:23 min/m
21 963  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:14:48.4 4 21 7:24 min/m
22 313 Natalie Springer Stevens Point 00:15:03.8 5 22 7:31 min/m
23 993 Noelle Mayo James Williams 00:15:07.4 1 23 7:33 min/m
24 50  Matilda Koser John Muir 00:15:08.9 4 24 7:34 min/m
25 138  Taytem Brahmer Medford 00:15:12.4 2 25 7:36 min/m
26 52 Briah Landwehr John Muir 00:15:14.0 5 26 7:37 min/m
27 900 Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 00:15:17.0 2 27 7:38 min/m
28 986 Jade Chiamulera James Williams 00:15:17.9 2 28 7:38 min/m
29 995  Quinn Stinebrink James Williams 00:15:18.1 3 29 7:39 min/m
30 914 Ann Rodziewicz DC Everest 00:15:21.0 3 30 7:40 min/m
31 915  Mady Rusinek DC Everest 00:15:21.7 4 31 7:40 min/m
32 244 Eve Hendricks Shawano Community 00:15:28.6 3 32 7:44 min/m
33 992  Charlotte Macintyre James Williams 00:15:30.7 4 33 7:45 min/m
34 400  Kendall Bickelhaupt Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:15:36.7 3 34 7:48 min/m
35 298  Sophia Bearstail Stevens Point 00:15:37.7 6 35 7:48 min/m
36 401 Eisley Borek Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:15:38.3 4 36 7:49 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 10f9

9/19/24 7:19:21 PM www.performancetiming.com




Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 296 Samantha Anderson Stevens Point 00:15:38.3 7 37 7:49 min/m
38 911 Kourtney Pagel DC Everest 00:15:43.0 5 38 7:51 min/m
39 861  Amelia Weberpal Antigo 00:15:43.9 3 39 7:51 min/m
40 301 Reese Ciseski Stevens Point 00:15:44.2 8 >7 7:52 min/m
41 905  Ely Kraege DC Everest 00:15:44.3 6 40 7:52 min/m
42 58  Shea Reif John Muir 00:15:45.9 6 41 7:52 min/m
43 119 Allie Seehafer Marshfield 00:15:46.1 3 42 7:53 min/m
44 47 Emily Hostetler John Muir 00:15:49.2 7 43 7:54 min/m
45 68  Aubriella Weller John Muir 00:15:50.6 8 >7 7:55 min/m
46 297  Amara Beadle Stevens Point 00:15:52.6 9 >7 7:56 min/m
47 910  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 00:15:56.3 7 44 7:58 min/m
48 45  Kayla Hesse John Muir 00:15:56.5 9 >7 7:58 min/m
49 409  Lilly Volz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:15:57.9 5 45 7:58 min/m
50 241 Lorelei Hancock Shawano Community 00:16:01.4 4 46 8:00 min/m
51 299  Isabelle Brandes Stevens Point 00:16:02.4 10 >7 8:01 min/m
52 246 McKenna Miller Shawano Community 00:16:02.6 5 47 8:01 min/m
53 903 Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 00:16:03.4 8 >7 8:01 min/m
54 144 Layla Laduron Medford 00:16:03.6 3 48 8:01 min/m
55 151 Kyra Scheithauer Medford 00:16:05.8 4 49 8:02 min/m
56 34 Brynn Anklam John Muir 00:16:07.2 10 >7 8:03 min/m
57 40  Tessa Dzurick John Muir 00:16:12.7 11 >7 8:06 min/m
58 403  Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:15.8 6 50 8:07 min/m
59 44 Aurora Hayek John Muir 00:16:18.6 12 >7 8:09 min/m
60 67  Piper Weddle John Muir 00:16:18.7 13 >7 8:09 min/m
61 247  Lily Moses Shawano Community 00:16:21.4 6 51 8:10 min/m
62 896  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 00:16:24.9 9 >7 8:12 min/m
63 153 Marcella Svejda Medford 00:16:25.3 5 52 8:12 min/m
64 917  Madison Stueland DC Everest 00:16:27.1 10 >7 8:13 min/m
65 959  Elizabeth Neilitz Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:27.2 5 53 8:13 min/m
66 303  Nico Fisher Stevens Point 00:16:28.3 11 >7 8:14 min/m
67 213 Kayla Klimek Prairie River 00:16:28.4 1 <5 8:14 min/m
68 308 Braelyn Johnson Stevens Point 00:16:30.2 12 >7 8:15 min/m
69 405 Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:16:30.6 7 54 8:15 min/m
70 985  Helen Beuning James Williams 00:16:31.1 5 55 8:15 min/m
71 990  Harmony Gomez James Williams 00:16:32.7 6 56 8:16 min/m
72 989 Olivia Eades James Williams 00:16:34.1 7 57 8:17 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 214 Evelyn Reinhart Prairie River 00:16:37.9 2 <5 8:18 min/m
74 216  Olivia Smith Prairie River 00:16:42.8 3 <5 8:21 min/m
75 242 Molly Hanson Shawano Community 00:16:43.8 7 58 8:21 min/m
76 120  Charliegh Sullenger Marshfield 00:16:49.6 4 59 8:24 min/m
7 955  Madeline Huntington Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:16:56.1 6 60 8:28 min/m
78 304 Gilana Garbe Stevens Point 00:16:58.1 13 >7 8:29 min/m
79 249  Kaydence Nicolaus Shawano Community 00:16:58.6 8 >7 8:29 min/m
80 310  Darcy McFarland Stevens Point 00:16:59.1 14 >7 8:29 min/m
81 111 Allie DeCandia Marshfield 00:17:03.4 5 61 8:31 min/m
82 118  Reina Schoen Marshfield 00:17:04.2 6 62 8:32 min/m
83 991 Marina Karwoski James Williams 00:17:06.3 8 >7 8:33 min/m
84 987  Natalie Dellenbach James Williams 00:17:06.7 9 >7 8:33 min/m
85 901  Kenadie Jacobson DC Everest 00:17:08.8 11 >7 8:34 min/m
86 407  Sullie Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:17:11.4 8 >7 8:35 min/m
87 237  Ashley Beaumier Shawano Community 00:17:14.6 9 >7 8:37 min/m
88 59 Evelyn Sax John Muir 00:17:16.9 14 >7 8:38 min/m
89 238  Grace Bubolz Shawano Community 00:17:19.1 10 >7 8:39 min/m
90 898  Ashley Gienau DC Everest 00:17:19.1 12 >7 8:39 min/m
91 71 Sunshine Yang John Muir 00:17:20.9 15 >7 8:40 min/m
92 253  Miranda Vomastic Shawano Community 00:17:26.6 1 >7 8:43 min/m
93 122 Raleigh Utecht Marshfield 00:17:33.1 7 63 8:46 min/m
94 314  Jaida Studinski Stevens Point 00:17:33.1 15 >7 8:46 min/m
95 51 KensiKruzan John Muir 00:17:34.0 16 >7 8:47 min/m
96 117 vy Schiller Marshfield 00:17:38.0 8 >7 8:49 min/m
97 152 Anna Scott Medford 00:17:39.2 6 64 8:49 min/m
98 64  Emma Strasser John Muir 00:17:45.1 17 >7 8:52 min/m
99 897  LilaEllis DC Everest 00:17:45.5 13 >7 8:52 min/m
100 309 Ayvalee Stevens Point 00:17:47.2 16 >7 8:53 min/m
101 958  Brynn Markey Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:17:48.6 7 65 8:54 min/m
102 39  Mara Dalton John Muir 00:17:48.7 18 >7 8:54 min/m
103 243  Claire Hartlaben Shawano Community 00:17:49.4 12 >7 8:54 min/m
104 892 Keira Carungi DC Everest 00:17:49.8 14 >7 8:54 min/m
105 33  AnaAlonso John Muir 00:18:00.0 19 >7 9:00 min/m
106 305 Zoe Higgins Stevens Point 00:18:00.0 17 >7 9:00 min/m
107 918  Leah Sturm DC Everest 00:18:02.3 15 >7 9:01 min/m
108 902  Aubrey Jones DC Everest 00:18:06.3 16 >7 9:03 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 113 Parker Franklin Marshfield 00:18:06.5 9 >7 9:03 min/m
110 913  Avery Rebhahn DC Everest 00:18:08.3 17 >7 9:04 min/m
111 251 Samantha Otradovec Shawano Community 00:18:10.3 13 >7 9:05 min/m
112 312 Natalie Rentfrow Stevens Point 00:18:15.3 18 >7 9:07 min/m
113 145  Paige Mayer Medford 00:18:17.3 7 66 9:08 min/m
114 70 Aleah Yang John Muir 00:18:24.3 20 >7 9:12 min/m
115 109  Mia Bonisolli Marshfield 00:18:25.0 10 >7 9:12 min/m
116 952 Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:18:31.2 8 >7 9:15 min/m
117 108  Rosalind Beathard Marshfield 00:18:31.9 11 >7 9:15 min/m
118 994  Lilly Paszek James Williams 00:18:33.6 10 >7 9:16 min/m
119 921 Norah Wolken DC Everest 00:18:33.7 18 >7 9:16 min/m
120 112 Avery Faber Marshfield 00:18:35.6 12 >7 9:17 min/m
121 43  Vanessa Haderlein John Muir 00:18:35.9 21 >7 9:17 min/m
122 909  Lina Merritt DC Everest 00:18:36.3 19 >7 9:18 min/m
123 61 Maisie Siewert John Muir 00:18:46.4 22 >7 9:23 min/m
124 41 Mara Eggebrecht John Muir 00:18:50.9 23 >7 9:25 min/m
125 239  Gracie Curtin Shawano Community 00:18:57.4 14 >7 9:28 min/m
126 36  Eleanor Benes John Muir 00:18:57.7 24 >7 9:28 min/m
127 139 Savanna Brunner Medford 00:19:02.6 8 >7 9:31 min/m
128 146  Claira Miicke Medford 00:19:05.9 9 >7 9:32 min/m
129 891  Briley Braunger DC Everest 00:19:07.2 20 >7 9:33 min/m
130 858  Gretta Mauk Antigo 00:19:08.6 4 67 9:34 min/m
131 895 Eve Davies DC Everest 00:19:09.7 21 >7 9:34 min/m
132 859 Haley Richardson Antigo 00:19:11.6 5 68 9:35 min/m
133 63  Sierra Spromberg John Muir 00:19:14.7 25 >7 9:37 min/m
134 54  Madalyn Martel John Muir 00:19:15.1 26 >7 9:37 min/m
135 916  Isabella Squatrito DC Everest 00:19:18.9 22 >7 9:39 min/m
136 154  Destiny Whetstone Medford 00:19:19.2 10 >7 9:39 min/m
137 46  Piper Hill John Muir 00:19:24.5 27 >7 9:42 min/m
138 908 Megan Mandefro DC Everest 00:19:25.4 23 >7 9:42 min/m
139 906 Violet LaFave DC Everest 00:19:28.4 24 >7 9:44 min/m
140 893  Khali Cruey DC Everest 00:19:45.8 25 >7 9:52 min/m
141 951 Quinn Burton Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:19:50.9 9 >7 9:55 min/m
142 961 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez  Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:19:51.9 10 >7 9:55 min/m
143 217  Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 00:19:55.8 4 <5 9:57 min/m
144 38  Alexis Byers John Muir 00:20:18.8 28 >7 10:09 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 899  Alivia Gwidt DC Everest 00:20:21.8 26 >7 10:10 min/m
146 894  Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 00:20:31.9 27 >7 10:15 min/m
147 988  Lizzy Eades James Williams 00:20:36.9 11 >7 10:18 min/m
148 110  Iva Catmull Marshfield 00:20:46.7 13 >7 10:23 min/m
149 962  Harper Thomas Horace Mann (Wausau) 00:20:54.5 11 >7 10:27 min/m
150 57  Eleanor Raduechel John Muir 00:21:01.8 29 >7 10:30 min/m
151 69  Chloe Wittkowske John Muir 00:21:09.7 30 >7 10:34 min/m
152 912 Hannah Petroske DC Everest 00:21:19.8 28 >7 10:39 min/m
153 147 Alyssa Neuman Medford 00:21:47.2 11 >7 10:53 min/m
154 48  Emilia Johnson John Muir 00:21:51.4 31 >7 10:55 min/m
155 919  Mikayla Teeters DC Everest 00:22:06.9 29 >7 11:03 min/m
156 65  Chelsea Wachholz John Muir 00:22:17.0 32 >7 11:08 min/m
157 404  Maggie Jarosinski Wisconsin Rapids Area 00:22:19.4 9 >7 11:09 min/m
158 148  Alyssa Pagel Medford 00:22:23.1 12 >7 11:11 min/m
159 150  Corynn Scharenbrock Medford 00:22:38.9 13 >7 11:19 min/m
160 53  Rosalie Leffel John Muir 00:22:48.1 33 >7 11:24 min/m
161 37  Sophia Burger John Muir 00:23:07.7 34 >7 11:33 min/m
162 35  Violet Bauer John Muir 00:23:57.5 35 >7 11:58 min/m
163 56 Annie Pease John Muir 00:24:22.8 36 >7 12:11 min/m
164 904  Maci Kelch DC Everest 00:28:07.7 30 >7 14:03 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D2 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 178  Emerson Rubo Minocqua 00:13:17.4 1 1 6:38 min/m
2 167  Addison Eggen Minocqua 00:13:19.8 2 2 6:39 min/m
3 202  Keely Gabay Phillips 00:13:22.0 1 3 6:41 min/m
4 210  Ella Vollendorf Phillips 00:13:32.2 2 4 6:46 min/m
5 223  Evelyn Bablitch Rosholt 00:13:34.4 1 5 6:47 min/m
6 366  Aubrey Anderson Waupaca 00:13:58.4 1 6 6:59 min/m
7 175 Lydia Pritchard Minocqua 00:14:04.5 3 7 7:02 min/m
8 419 Portia Rogowski Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:09.6 1 8 7:04 min/m
9 203 Ally Harper Phillips 00:14:12.2 3 9 7:06 min/m
10 347  Charlee Lund Tomahawk 00:14:15.5 1 10 7:07 min/m
" 205  Claryse Johnson Phillips 00:14:21.4 4 11 7:10 min/m
12 191 Ryleigh Thompson Northland Pines 00:14:34.2 1 <5 7:17 min/m
13 427 Sophie Wendler Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:37.0 2 12 7:18 min/m
14 325 Bekah Koch Three Lakes 00:14:39.2 1 <5 7:19 min/m
15 420  Brielle Rose Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:39.2 3 13 7:19 min/m
16 416 Lilyana Groh Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:42.1 4 14 7:21 min/m
17 835  Evelyn Fleming Amherst 00:14:47.7 1 15 7:23 min/m
18 170 Olivia Kimball Minocqua 00:14:49.5 4 16 7:24 min/m
19 422 Delilah Scharier Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:14:53.5 5 17 7:26 min/m
20 189  Kelsey Huber Northland Pines 00:14:55.8 2 <5 7:27 min/m
21 930 Cecilia (CeCe) Mills Edgar 00:14:56.9 1 18 7:28 min/m
22 209  Lyla Rahmer Phillips 00:15:00.4 5 19 7:30 min/m
23 974  Nola Mae Vater lola-Scandinavia 00:15:02.4 1 20 7:31 min/m
24 839  Opal Hylla Amherst 00:15:06.1 2 21 7:33 min/m
25 225  Claire Dombrowski Rosholt 00:15:10.4 2 22 7:35 min/m
26 837  Katherine Gould Amherst 00:15:10.7 3 23 7:35 min/m
27 177  Rose Redman Minocqua 00:15:13.3 5 24 7:36 min/m
28 87  Arabella Bayer Marathon Venture Academ 00:15:21.0 1 25 7:40 min/m
29 368  Annaleigh Barden Waupaca 00:15:21.0 2 26 7:40 min/m
30 204 Avalyn Huggard Phillips 00:15:32.1 6 27 7:46 min/m
31 848  Lily Utecht Ambherst 00:15:32.2 4 28 7:46 min/m
32 173 Isla Meyer Minocqua 00:15:54.2 6 29 7:57 min/m
33 381  Harper Wood Waupaca 00:15:58.7 3 30 7:59 min/m
34 228 Maria Rutta Rosholt 00:16:01.9 3 31 8:00 min/m
35 188  Courtney Archuleta Northland Pines 00:16:02.2 3 <5 8:01 min/m
36 172 Kendall Massy Minocqua 00:16:03.1 7 32 8:01 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D2 Girls

September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 840  Emerald Larsen Amherst 00:16:03.6 5 33 8:01 min/m
38 972  Lola Jones lola-Scandinavia 00:16:18.7 2 34 8:09 min/m
39 847  Faith Utecht Amherst 00:16:18.8 6 35 8:09 min/m
40 92  Elizabeth Pulham Marathon Venture Academ 00:16:23.4 2 36 8:11 min/m
41 838 Madelyn Gould Ambherst 00:16:30.2 7 37 8:15 min/m
42 190  Hannah Kadlec Northland Pines 00:16:30.6 4 <5 8:15 min/m
43 373  Adelyn Lange Waupaca 00:16:33.5 4 38 8:16 min/m
44 354 Victoria Towle Tomahawk 00:16:36.1 2 39 8:18 min/m
45 208  Olivia Nerison Phillips 00:16:36.7 7 40 8:18 min/m
46 327  Brooklyn Rowe Three Lakes 00:16:40.2 2 <5 8:20 min/m
47 971  Ellaina Bestul lola-Scandinavia 00:16:43.7 3 41 8:21 min/m
48 841  Adeline Linzmeier Amherst 00:16:50.6 8 >7 8:25 min/m
49 380  Adelaide Unertl Waupaca 00:16:50.7 5 42 8:25 min/m
50 833  Stella Bednarek Amherst 00:16:51.6 9 >7 8:25 min/m
51 369  Sophia Howen Waupaca 00:16:52.8 6 43 8:26 min/m
52 174  Katelyn Patterson Minocqua 00:16:59.3 8 >7 8:29 min/m
53 424 Olivia Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:17:01.5 6 44 8:30 min/m
54 179 Calyn Somolski Minocqua 00:17:02.8 9 >7 8:31 min/m
55 834  Charlotte Culver Ambherst 00:17:06.1 10 >7 8:33 min/m
56 176  Layla Redman Minocqua 00:17:08.4 10 >7 8:34 min/m
57 415  Felicia Carlson Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:17:14.3 7 45 8:37 min/m
58 832 Riley Bednarek Ambherst 00:17:18.3 11 >7 8:39 min/m
59 201 Gracie Bilgrien Phillips 00:17:18.9 8 >7 8:39 min/m
60 212 Mckenzie Zubricky Phillips 00:17:24.5 9 >7 8:42 min/m
61 377 Jorin Schultz Waupaca 00:17:27.2 7 46 8:43 min/m
62 229 Elizabeth Steines Rosholt 00:17:34.6 4 47 8:47 min/m
63 227  Agatha Printz Rosholt 00:17:39.4 5 48 8:49 min/m
64 418  Gracy Rew Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:17:42.3 8 >7 8:51 min/m
65 928  Claire Braunel Edgar 00:17:42.9 2 49 8:51 min/m
66 168  Stella Eggen Minocqua 00:17:46.3 1 >7 8:53 min/m
67 376 Iris Roberts-Turner Waupaca 00:17:54.1 8 >7 8:57 min/m
68 374  Kendall Rice Waupaca 00:17:58.4 9 >7 8:59 min/m
69 370  Jacqueline Johnson Waupaca 00:17:59.2 10 >7 8:59 min/m
70 426  Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:17:59.6 9 >7 8:59 min/m
71 931  Ella Van Ornum Edgar 00:18:09.5 3 50 9:04 min/m
72 211 Riley Warga Phillips 00:18:09.7 10 >7 9:04 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Name

Overall Results :

Girls

D2 Girls

September 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 417
74 226
75 206
76 372
77 356
78 842
79 343
80 224
81 346
82 379
83 353
84 378
85 937
86 88
87 166
88 371
89 844
9 207
91 349
92 421
93 845
94 970
95 929
9% 365
97 843
98 171
99 352
100 324
101 326
102 425
103 836
104 846
105 973
106 91
107 180
108 169

Josephina Ladika
Amelia Mueller
Sophia Lenz

Ava Koehler
Leigha Vassar
Elsie Linzmeier
Alyse Arndt

Lyrie Burns
Elaine Huber
Lucy Trzebiatowski
Alaina Stogbauer
Sylvie Sensenbrenner
Lydia Peterson
Rosario Hernandez
Galaxy Coffen
Riley Johnson
Lorelei Pillsbury
Cece Lorenz

Lily Meurer

Allie Schairer
Eleanor Rintala
Lucy Bertsch
Kyla Cantele
Violet Amos

Nola Lund

Hailey Massignan
Allie Reiff

Zoey Fritz

Sutton Pitlik
Nikeytia Tucker
Joanna Glaze
Sloane Rintala
Julie Olson
Embree Pinter
Katelyn Thielman

Nora Hinterleitner
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Wittenberg Birnamwood

Rosholt
Phillips
Waupaca
Tomahawk
Ambherst
Tomahawk
Rosholt
Tomahawk
Waupaca
Tomahawk

Waupaca

Faith Christian Academy

Marathon Venture Academ'

Minocqua
Waupaca
Ambherst
Phillips

Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Ambherst
lola-Scandinavia
Edgar

Waupaca
Ambherst
Minocqua
Tomahawk
Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Ambherst
Ambherst

lola-Scandinavia

Marathon Venture Academ'

Minocqua

Minocqua

00:18:13.7
00:18:15.6
00:18:19.7
00:18:24.2
00:18:24.6
00:18:33.1
00:18:33.3
00:18:39.2
00:18:58.6
00:18:58.9
00:19:01.2
00:19:01.2
00:19:07.8
00:19:07.8
00:19:11.9
00:19:13.3
00:19:15.1
00:19:17.3
00:19:28.1
00:19:31.4
00:19:37.9
00:19:38.1
00:19:50.6
00:20:10.0
00:20:11.4
00:20:17.9
00:20:26.2
00:20:38.9
00:20:39.0
00:20:41.4
00:21:19.2
00:21:34.2
00:21:37.1
00:22:14.4
00:22:47.4
00:22:48.0
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10

1"
1"

12

12

13

12
14
13
12

1
14

15
15
13

12
16
17

14
15

>7
51
>7
>7
52
>7
53
54
55
>7
56
>7
<5
57
>7
>7
>7
>7
58
>7
>7
59
60
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
<5
>7
>7
>7
61
62
>7
>7

9:06 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:09 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:29 min/m
9:29 min/m
9:30 min/m
9:30 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:37 min/m
9:38 min/m
9:44 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:48 min/m
9:49 min/m
9:55 min/m
10:05 min/m
10:05 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:13 min/m
10:19 min/m
10:19 min/m
10:20 min/m
10:39 min/m
10:47 min/m
10:48 min/m
11:07 min/m
11:23 min/m
11:24 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls
Overall Results : D2 Girls Female
September 19, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 932  Ruby Wiegand Edgar 00:22:57.2 5 63 11:28 min/m
110 344  Nora Bubolz Tomahawk 00:23:19.7 9 >7 11:39 min/m
111 89  Olivia Lemmer Marathon Venture Academ 00:23:26.7 5 64 11:43 min/m
112 90  Nola Narlock Marathon Venture Academ 00:23:39.2 6 65 11:49 min/m
113 423 Kayla Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:23:44.1 13 >7 11:52 min/m
114 348 Navaeh Mathis Tomahawk 00:24:03.0 10 >7 12:01 min/m
115 355 Gabby Ulrich Tomahawk 00:25:53.3 1 >7 12:56 min/m
116 345  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk 00:30:27.0 12 >7 15:13 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational

Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:10:41.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 306 Megan Hyman 12:43.2 1

2 3 307 Emily Jarabek 13:37.2 3

3 15 316 Fiona Todd 14:30.1 15
4 20 300 Lucy Castleberg 14:47 1 20
5 22 313 Natalie Springer 15:03.8 22
6 35 298 Sophia Bearstail 15:37.7 35
7 37 296 Samantha Anderson 15:38.3 37
8 40 301 Reese Ciseski 15:44.2 >7
9 46 297 Amara Beadle 15:52.6 >7
10 51 299 Isabelle Brandes 16:02.4 >7
11 66 303 Nico Fisher 16:28.3 >7
12 68 308 Braelyn Johnson 16:30.2 >7
13 78 304 Gilana Garbe 16:58.1 >7
14 80 310 Darcy McFarland 16:59.1 >7
15 94 314 Jaida Studinski 17:33.1 >7
16 100 309 Ayva Lee 17:47.2 >7
17 106 305 Zoe Higgins 18:00.0 >7
18 112 312 Natalie Rentfrow 18:15.3 >7

Team name: John Muir
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:13:27.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 84

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:13:27.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 60 Everly Schneeberger 14:11.1 8
2 12 66 Ellery Weddle 14:23.4 12
3 14 55 Lucy McCorison 14:29.3 14
4 24 50 Matilda Koser 15:08.9 24
5 26 52 Briah Landwehr 15:14.0 26
6 42 58 Shea Reif 15:45.9 41
7 44 47 Emily Hostetler 15:49.2 43
8 45 68 Aubriella Weller 15:50.6 >7
9 48 45 Kayla Hesse 15:56.5 >7
10 56 34 Brynn Anklam 16:07.2 >7
11 57 40 Tessa Dzurick 16:12.7 >7
12 59 44 Aurora Hayek 16:18.6 >7
13 60 67 Piper Weddle 16:18.7 >7
14 88 59 Evelyn Sax 17:16.9 >7
15 91 71 Sunshine Yang 17:20.9 >7
16 95 51 Kensi Kruzan 17:34.0 >7
17 98 64 Emma Strasser 17:451 >7
18 102 39 Mara Dalton 17:48.7 >7
19 105 33 Ana Alonso 18:00.0 >7
20 114 70 Aleah Yang 18:24.3 >7
21 121 43 Vanessa Haderlein 18:35.9 >7
22 123 61 Maisie Siewert 18:46.4 >7
23 124 41 Mara Eggebrecht 18:50.9 >7
24 126 36 Eleanor Benes 18:57.7 >7
25 133 63 Sierra Spromberg 19:14.7 >7
26 134 54 Madalyn Martel 19:15.1 >7
27 137 46 Piper Hill 19:24.5 >7
28 144 38 Alexis Byers 20:18.8 >7
29 150 57 Eleanor Raduechel 21:01.8 >7
30 151 69 Chloe Wittkowske 21:09.7 >7
31 154 48 Emilia Johnson 21:51.4 >7
32 156 65 Chelsea Wachholz 22:17.0 >7
33 160 53 Rosalie Leffel 22:48.1 >7
34 161 37 Sophia Burger 23:.07.7 >7
35 162 35 Violet Bauer 23:57.5 >7
36 163 56 Annie Pease 24:22.8 >7

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 104

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:14:13.8

Finish Time

Team Points

September 19, 2024
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Team result: 104

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:14:13.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 964 Elise Wetzsteon 14:08.8 5
2 9 956 Margaret Kettleson 14:13.9 9
3 16 960 Annie Peterson 14:35.4 16
4 21 963 Cecelia Waltz 14:48.4 21
5 65 959 Elizabeth Neilitz 16:27.2 53
6 77 955 Madeline Huntington 16:56.1 60
7 101 958 Brynn Markey 17:48.6 65
8 116 952 Emma DeMeyer 18:31.2 >7
9 141 951 Quinn Burton 19:50.9 >7
10 142 961 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez 19:51.9 >7
11 149 962 Harper Thomas 20:54.5 >7

Team result: 130

Team name: DC Everest

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:15:38.5

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 920 Allie VanSlyke 13:55.5 4
2 27 900 Mikaela Hawley 15:17.0 27
3 30 914 Ann Rodziewicz 15:21.0 30
4 31 915 Mady Rusinek 15:21.7 31
5 38 911 Kourtney Pagel 15:43.0 38
6 41 905 Ely Kraege 15:44.3 40
7 47 910 Brianna Pagel 15:56.3 44
8 53 903 Lyla Kaetterhenry 16:03.4 >7
9 62 896 Allison De La Cruz 16:24.9 >7
10 64 917 Madison Stueland 16:27 1 >7
11 85 901 Kenadie Jacobson 17:08.8 >7
12 90 898 Ashley Gienau 17:191 >7
13 99 897 Lila Ellis 17:45.5 >7
14 104 892 Keira Carungi 17:49.8 >7
15 107 918 Leah Sturm 18:02.3 >7
16 108 902 Aubrey Jones 18:06.3 >7
17 110 913 Avery Rebhahn 18:08.3 >7
18 119 921 Norah Wolken 18:33.7 >7
19 122 909 Lina Merritt 18:36.3 >7
20 129 891 Briley Braunger 19:07.2 >7
21 131 895 Eve Davies 19:09.7 >7
22 135 916 Isabella Squatrito 19:18.9 >7
23 138 908 Megan Mandefro 19:25.4 >7
24 139 906 Violet LaFave 19:28.4 >7
25 140 893 Khali Cruey 19:45.8 >7
26 145 899 Alivia Gwidt 20:21.8 >7
27 146 894 Hannah Cunningham 20:31.9 >7
28 152 912 Hannah Petroske 21:19.8 >7
29 155 919 Mikayla Teeters 22:06.9 >7
30 164 904 Maci Kelch 28:07.7 >7
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Team result: 136

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:15:51.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 399 Abigail Barker 14:18.7 10
2 11 406 Harper Rosenthal 14:20.0 11
3 34 400 Kendall Bickelhaupt 15:36.7 34
4 36 401 Eisley Borek 15:38.3 36
5 49 409 Lilly Volz 15:57.9 45
6 58 403 Emma Hilgers 16:15.8 50
7 69 405 Samantha Kidder 16:30.6 54
8 86 407 Sullie Schultz 17:11.4 >7
9 157 404 Maggie Jarosinski 22:19.4 >7

Team result: 161

Team name: Shawano Community

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:16:56.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 252 Madilyn Powers 14:37.4 17
2 19 250 Alayla O'Kimosh 14:46.3 19
3 32 244 Eve Hendricks 15:28.6 32
4 50 241 Lorelei Hancock 16:01.4 46
5 52 246 McKenna Miller 16:02.6 47
6 61 247 Lily Moses 16:21.4 51
7 75 242 Molly Hanson 16:43.8 58
8 79 249 Kaydence Nicolaus 16:58.6 >7
9 87 237 Ashley Beaumier 17:14.6 >7
10 89 238 Grace Bubolz 17:19.1 >7
11 92 253 Miranda Vomastic 17:26.6 >7
12 103 243 Claire Hartlaben 17:49.4 >7
13 111 251 Samantha Otradovec 18:10.3 >7
14 125 239 Gracie Curtin 18:57.4 >7

Team result: 168

Team name: James Williams

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:17:45.2

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 993 Noelle Mayo 15:07.4 23
2 28 986 Jade Chiamulera 15:17.9 28
3 29 995 Quinn Stinebrink 15:18.1 29
4 33 992 Charlotte Maclntyre 15:30.7 33
5 70 985 Helen Beuning 16:31.1 55
6 71 990 Harmony Gomez 16:32.7 56
7 72 989 Olivia Eades 16:34.1 57
8 83 991 Marina Karwoski 17:06.3 >7
9 84 987 Natalie Dellenbach 17:06.7 >7
10 118 994 Lilly Paszek 18:33.6 >7
11 147 988 Lizzy Eades 20:36.9 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:17:17.0
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 182

Team name: Marshfield

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:17:17.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 115 Leeann Luedtke 12:59.3 2
2 18 121 Emilia Tippen 14:38.4 18
3 43 119 Allie Seehafer 15:46.1 42
4 76 120 Charliegh Sullenger 16:49.6 59
5 81 111 Allie DeCandia 17:03.4 61
6 82 118 Reina Schoen 17:04.2 62
7 93 122 Raleigh Utecht 17:33.1 63
8 96 117 Ivy Schiller 17:38.0 >7
9 109 113 Parker Franklin 18:06.5 >7
10 115 109 Mia Bonisolli 18:25.0 >7
11 117 108 Rosalind Beathard 18:31.9 >7
12 120 112 Avery Faber 18:35.6 >7
13 148 110 Iva Catmull 20:46.7 >7
Team name: Medford
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:18:14.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 149 Melanie Richter 14:27.7 13
2 25 138 Taytem Brahmer 15:12.4 25
3 54 144 Layla Laduron 16:03.6 48
4 55 151 Kyra Scheithauer 16:05.8 49
5 63 153 Marcella Svejda 16:25.3 52
6 97 152 Anna Scott 17:39.2 64
7 113 145 Paige Mayer 18:17.3 66
8 127 139 Savanna Brunner 19:02.6 >7
9 128 146 Claira Miicke 19:05.9 >7
10 136 154 Destiny Whetstone 19:19.2 >7
11 153 147 Alyssa Neuman 21:47.2 >7
12 158 148 Alyssa Pagel 22:23.1 >7
13 159 150 Corynn Scharenbrock 22:38.9 >7
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:22:24.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 856 Elise Ferg 14:09.9 6
2 7 860 Layla Tainter 14:09.9 7
3 39 861 Amelia Weberpal 15:43.9 39
4 130 858 Gretta Mauk 19:08.6 67
5 132 859 Haley Richardson 19:11.6 68
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 213 Kayla Klimek 16:28.4 <5
2 73 214 Evelyn Reinhart 16:37.9 <5
3 74 216 Olivia Smith 16:42.8 <5
4 143 217 Caylinn VanDerNest 19:55.8 <5
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Team name:

Prairie River

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:10:28.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 202 Keely Gabay 13:22.0 3
2 4 210 Ella Vollendorf 13:32.2 4
3 9 203 Ally Harper 14:12.2 9
4 11 205 Claryse Johnson 14:21.4 11
5 22 209 Lyla Rahmer 15:00.4 19
6 30 204 Avalyn Huggard 15:32.1 27
7 45 208 Olivia Nerison 16:36.7 40
8 59 201 Gracie Bilgrien 17:18.9 >7
9 60 212 Mckenzie Zubricky 17:24.5 >7
10 72 211 Riley Warga 18:09.7 >7
11 75 206 Sophia Lenz 18:19.7 >7
12 90 207 Cece Lorenz 19:17.3 >7

Team name: Minocqua
Team result: 50

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:10:44.7

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 178 Emerson Rubo 13:17.4 1
2 2 167 Addison Eggen 13:19.8 2
3 7 175 Lydia Pritchard 14:04.5 7
4 18 170 Olivia Kimball 14:49.5 16
5 27 177 Rose Redman 15:13.3 24
6 32 173 Isla Meyer 15:54.2 29
7 36 172 Kendall Massy 16:03.1 32
8 52 174 Katelyn Patterson 16:59.3 >7
9 54 179 Calyn Somolski 17:02.8 >7
10 56 176 Layla Redman 17:08.4 >7
11 66 168 Stella Eggen 17:46.3 >7
12 87 166 Galaxy Coffen 19:11.9 >7
13 98 171 Hailey Massignan 20:17.9 >7
14 107 180 Katelyn Thielman 22:47.4 >7
15 108 169 Nora Hinterleitner 22:48.0 >7

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: 64

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:13:01.6

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: 64

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:13:01.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 419 Portia Rogowski 14:09.6 8
2 13 427 Sophie Wendler 14:37.0 12
3 15 420 Brielle Rose 14:39.2 13
4 16 416 Lilyana Groh 14:421 14
5 19 422 Delilah Scharier 14:53.5 17
6 53 424 Olivia Szews 17:01.5 44
7 57 415 Felicia Carlson 17:14.3 45
8 64 418 Gracy Rew 17:42.3 >7
9 70 426 Elena Waldvogel 17:59.6 >7
10 73 417 Josephina Ladika 18:13.7 >7
11 92 421 Allie Schairer 19:31.4 >7
12 102 425 Nikeytia Tucker 20:41.4 >7
13 113 423 Kayla Szews 23:44 1 >7

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 120 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:16:40.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 835 Evelyn Fleming 14:47.7 15
2 24 839 Opal Hylla 15:06.1 21
3 26 837 Katherine Gould 15:10.7 23
4 31 848 Lily Utecht 15:32.2 28
5 37 840 Emerald Larsen 16:03.6 33
6 39 847 Faith Utecht 16:18.8 35
7 41 838 Madelyn Gould 16:30.2 37
8 48 841 Adeline Linzmeier 16:50.6 >7
9 50 833 Stella Bednarek 16:51.6 >7
10 55 834 Charlotte Culver 17:06.1 >7
11 58 832 Riley Bednarek 17:18.3 >7
12 78 842 Elsie Linzmeier 18:33.1 >7
13 89 844 Lorelei Pillsbury 19:151 >7
14 93 845 Eleanor Rintala 19:37.9 >7
15 97 843 Nola Lund 20:11.4 >7
16 103 836 Joanna Glaze 21:19.2 >7
17 104 846 Sloane Rintala 21:34.2 >7

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 142

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:18:42.4

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name:

Waupaca

Team result: 142

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:18:42.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 366 Aubrey Anderson 13:58.4 6
2 29 368 Annaleigh Barden 15:21.0 26
3 33 381 Harper Wood 15:58.7 30
4 43 373 Adelyn Lange 16:33.5 38
5 49 380 Adelaide Unertl 16:50.7 42
6 51 369 Sophia Howen 16:52.8 43
7 61 377 Jorin Schultz 17:27.2 46
8 67 376 Iris Roberts-Turner 17:54.1 >7
9 68 374 Kendall Rice 17:58.4 >7
10 69 370 Jacqueline Johnson 17:59.2 >7
11 76 372 Ava Koehler 18:24.2 >7
12 82 379 Lucy Trzebiatowski 18:58.9 >7
13 84 378 Sylvie Sensenbrenner 19:01.2 >7
14 88 371 Riley Johnson 19:13.3 >7
15 96 365 Violet Amos 20:10.0 >7

Team name: Rosholt

Team result: 153 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:20:00.9

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 223 Evelyn Bablitch 13:34.4 5
2 25 225 Claire Dombrowski 15:10.4 22
3 34 228 Maria Rutta 16:01.9 31
4 62 229 Elizabeth Steines 17:34.6 47
5 63 227 Agatha Printz 17:39.4 48
6 74 226 Amelia Mueller 18:15.6 51
7 80 224 Lyrie Burns 18:39.2 54

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 209 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:26:48.3

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 347 Charlee Lund 14:15.5 10
2 44 354 Victoria Towle 16:36.1 39
3 77 356 Leigha Vassar 18:24.6 52
4 79 343 Alyse Arndt 18:33.3 53
5 81 346 Elaine Huber 18:58.6 55
6 83 353 Alaina Stogbauer 19:01.2 56
7 91 349 Lily Meurer 19:28.1 58
8 99 352 Allie Reiff 20:26.2 >7
9 110 344 Nora Bubolz 23:19.7 >7
10 114 348 Navaeh Mathis 24:03.0 >7
11 115 355 Gabby Ulrich 25:53.3 >7
12 116 345 Kortney Busterud 30:27.0 >7

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team Pos

Team result: 215

Overall Pos

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:29:20.1

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 215

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:29:20.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 974 Nola Mae Vater 15:02.4 20
2 38 972 Lola Jones 16:18.7 34
3 47 971 Ellaina Bestul 16:43.7 41
4 94 970 Lucy Bertsch 19:38.1 59
5 105 973 Julie Olson 21:37 1 61

Team name: Edgar
Team result: 240

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:33:37.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 930 Cecilia (CeCe) Mills 14:56.9 18
2 65 928 Claire Braunel 17:42.9 49
3 71 931 Ella Van Ornum 18:09.5 50
4 95 929 Kyla Cantele 19:50.6 60
5 109 932 Ruby Wiegand 22:57.2 63
Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 244 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:36:33.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 87 Arabella Bayer 15:21.0 25
2 40 92 Elizabeth Pulham 16:23.4 36
3 86 88 Rosario Hernandez 19:07.8 57
4 106 91 Embree Pinter 22:14.4 62
5 111 89 Olivia Lemmer 23:26.7 64
6 112 90 Nola Narlock 23:39.2 65
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 85 937 Lydia Peterson 19:07.8 <5
Team name: Northland Pines
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 191 Ryleigh Thompson 14:34.2 <5
2 20 189 Kelsey Huber 14:55.8 <5
3 35 188 Courtney Archuleta 16:02.2 <5
4 42 190 Hannah Kadlec 16:30.6 <5
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 325 Bekah Koch 14:39.2 <5
2 46 327 Brooklyn Rowe 16:40.2 <5
3 100 324 Zoey Fritz 20:38.9 <5
4 101 326 Sutton Pitlik 20:39.0 <5
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